
1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Khoo Nee Keong Selangor 237 166 205 224 287 259 1378 - 32 x GOLD

2 Hasli Izwan Amir Hasan Perak 238 167 213 234 287 236 1375 - 45 x SILVER

3 Muhammad Anas Safwan bin Abdullah ATM 236 173 192 217 291 243 1352 - 35 x BRONZE

4 Wan Zainuddin bin Wan Mansor ATM 231 162 187 227 286 256 1349 - 32 x

5 Jalani Said Selangor 238 168 176 223 288 236 1329 - 42 x

6 Zul-Majdi bin Saari ATM 236 168 183 219 285 227 1318 - 33 x

7 Mohd. Azpar Bujang PDRM 222 170 170 207 262 238 1269 - 17 x

8 Denis Ejoh @ Ajoh ATM 189 164 175 216 289 232 1265 - 25 x

9 Foo Kah Hin Selangor 235 167 147 219 273 222 1263 - 28 x

10 Adhar bin Maria ATM 202 149 195 211 286 218 1261 - 28 x

11 Mohd. Hamdan bin Abu Bakar ATM 237 159 163 210 278 201 1248 - 23 x

12 Mohd. Wadzir Hj. Yaacob PDRM 234 159 166 215 288 175 1237 - 35 x

13 Mohd. Rasdan bin Ibrahim Selangor 216 150 145 223 274 220 1228 - 30 x

14 Tan Chee Yuen Selangor 232 136 133 215 268 205 1189 - 22 x

15 Alvin Lu Kheng Tiong Selangor 235 153 104 187 285 194 1158 - 26 x

16 Mohd. Khairi bin Awang Selangor 231 152 131 206 265 164 1149 - 33 x

17 Mohd. Norhalidin Abd. Halim PDRM 220 142 116 185 260 183 1106 - 16 x

18 Mohd. Sharin Yaakub Selangor 210 135 124 224 256 141 1090 - 32 x

19 Abdul Haizul Faisal bin Abdul Hamid Selangor 231 132 151 214 255 107 1090 - 15 x

20 Mohd. Ezuddin Mohd. Akil PDRM 212 95 119 148 244 147 965 - 15 x

21 Mohd. Ridzuan Mohd. Norani Selangor 215 127 65 152 251 100 910 - 14 x

22 Zulbairi Abu Osman ATM 238 153 218 221 290 258 1378 - 33 x DQ

* DQ - Failed the trigger test.
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1 2 3 4 5 6

ATM - A 704 489 533 656 849 684 3915 - 88 x GOLD

Wan Zainuddin bin Wan Mansor 231 162 187 227 286 256 1349 - 32 x

Zul-Majdi bin Saari 236 168 183 219 285 227 1318 - 33 x

Mohd. Hamdan bin Abu Bakar 237 159 163 210 278 201 1248 - 23 x

SELANGOR - B 707 486 456 630 845 675 3799 - 86 x SILVER

Khoo Nee Keong 237 166 205 224 287 259 1378 - 32 x

Foo Kah Hin 235 167 147 219 273 222 1263 - 28 x

Alvin Lu Kheng Tiong 235 153 104 187 285 194 1158 - 26 x

PDRM 668 424 455 570 794 560 3471 - 67 x BRONZE

Mohd. Azpar Bujang 222 170 170 207 262 238 1269 - 17 x

Mohd. Wadzir Hj. Yaacob 234 159 166 215 288 175 1237 - 35 x

Mohd. Ezuddin Mohd. Akil 212 95 119 148 244 147 965 - 15 x

SELANGOR - A 678 434 427 643 794 491 3467 - 78 x

Mohd. Rasdan bin Ibrahim 216 150 145 223 274 220 1228 - 30 x

Mohd. Khairi bin Awang 231 152 131 206 265 164 1149 - 33 x

Abdul Haizul Faisal bin Abdul Hamid 231 132 151 214 255 107 1090 - 15 x

ATM - B 676 475 605 649 867 719 3991 - 96 x DQ

Zulbairi Abu Osman 238 153 218 221 290 258 1378 - 33 x

Muhammad Anas Safwan bin Abdullah 236 173 192 217 291 243 1352 - 35 x

Adhar bin Maria 202 149 195 211 286 218 1261 - 28 x
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1 2 3 4 5 6

1 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 235 171 191 205 293 228 1323 - 30 x GOLD

2 Norhidayah binti Mohd. Fuad ATM 232 164 205 206 283 225 1315 - 23 x SILVER

3 Nur Azreen binti Mazelan ATM 231 159 186 209 284 222 1291 - 24 x BRONZE

4 Khoo Nee Hoe Selangor 220 155 171 216 285 239 1286 - 22 x

5 Nur Iman Syafiqah Abdullah Selangor 233 122 110 212 272 165 1114 - 16 x

6 Khoo Nee Voon Selangor 210 137 114 162 212 153 988 - 9 x

7 Tengku Loreza Tengku Ramli Selangor 225 85 122 154 248 137 971 - 6 x

8 Zatur Hafizah Zulkeplee Selangor 210 92 136 182 0 0 620 - 7 x DNF
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